Part Number Description Type Pack Qty Net price per box
Brass Glands
QBW20S 2 x Brass cable gland 20mm BW Brass glands Pack of 2
QBW20 2 x Brass cable gland 20mm BW Brass glands Pack of 2
QBW25 2 x Brass cable gland 25mm BW Brass glands Pack of 2
QBW32 2 x Brass cable gland 32mm BW Brass glands Pack of 2
QBW40 1 x Brass cable gland 40mm BW Brass glands Pack of 1
QCW20S 2 x Brass cable gland 20mm CW Brass glands Pack of 2
QCW20 2 x Brass cable gland 20mm CW Brass glands Pack of 2
QCW25 2 x Brass cable gland 25mm CW Brass glands Pack of 2
QCW32 2 x Brass cable gland 32mm CW Brass glands Pack of 2
Nylon Glands
QCGM12GRY 10 x 12mm Gland Nylon Grey Nylon Glands Pack of 10
QCGM16GRY 10 x 16mm Gland Nylon Grey Nylon Glands Pack of 10
QCGM20GRY 10 x 20mm Gland Nylon Grey Nylon Glands Pack of 10
QCGM20LGRY 10 x 20mm Gland Nylon Grey Nylon Glands Pack of 10
QCGM25GRY 10 x 25mm Gland Nylon Grey Nylon Glands Pack of 10
QCGM32GRY 10 x 32mm Gland Nylon Grey Nylon Glands Pack of 10
QCGM40GRY 5 x 40mm Gland Nylon Grey Nylon Glands Pack of 5
QCGM50GRY 5 x 50mm Gland Nylon Grey Nylon Glands Pack of 5
QCGM63GRY 5 x 63mm Gland Nylon Grey Nylon Glands Pack of 5
• �Manufactured in cast brass (Brass Glands)
• �Supplied in kit form with Shrouds,
Earth Tags & Steel Locknuts (Brass Glands)
• Standard 1.5mm Thread Pitch (Brass Glands)
• Made from Polyamide 6 (Nylon Glands)
• VDE Approved (Nylon Glands)
• IP68 ingress protection (Nylon Glands)
• Includes Locknut (Nylon Glands)
CABLE GLANDS